VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 1 1500m Lliure Open
27/1/2024 - 16:00 Resultats
CR 15:56.57 CABANILLAS QUINTANILLA, Rafael 00069 Sabadell 29/11/2014
CR 18:03.63 TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith P0725 Sabadell 24/11/2018
CR 17:13.81 PUJOL BELMONTE, Ricard ESP TARRAGONA 25/1/2020
CR 18:34.02 ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia 00069 TARRAGONA 20/1/2018
Classificacio ANY Temps CAT CLUBS
Open, Fem.
1. ZANINI, Francesca 97  C.E. Panteres Grogues 19:13.43 644 644,00
50m: 34.30 34.30 200m: 2:26.90 1:15.43 800m: 10:09.50 5:09.38
100m:  1:11.47 37.17 400m: 5:00.12 2:33.22  1500m: 19:13.43 9:03.93
2. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 20:33.91 526 526,00
50m: 36.13 36.13 200m: 2:36.56 1:21.50 800m: 10:54.31 5:33.33
100m: 1:15.06 38.93 400m: 5:20.98 2:44.42  1500m: 20:33.91 9:39.60
3. RAVES OLIVE, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 20:44.32 657 657,00
Reécord Espanya
50m: 36.61 36.61 200m: 2:39.36 1:22.83 800m: 10:59.65 5:34.65
100m: 1:16.53 39.92 400m: 5:25.00 2:45.64  1500m: 20:44.32 9:44.67
4. CARBONELL SEGUER, Maria 85 Marnaton 21:09.27 508 508,00
50m: 35.80 35.80 200m: 2:38.80 1:22.89 800m: 11:06.98 5:40.22
100m: 1:15.91 40.11 400m: 5:26.76 2:47.96 1500m: 21:09.27 10:02.29
5. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters 21:16.09 500 500,00
50m: 36.07 36.07 200m: 2:39.52 1:23.05 800m: 11:07.16 5:40.17
100m: 1:16.47 40.40 400m: 5:26.99 2:47.47  1500m: 21:16.09 10:08.93
6. SANCHEZ MARQUES, Mireia 77  CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 22:02.36 460 460,00
50m: 38.19 38.19 200m: 2:47.82 1:27.21 800m: 11:41.27 5:57.75
100m: 1:20.61 42.42 400m: 5:43.52 2:55.70  1500m: 22:02.36 10:21.09
7. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes 77 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 23:03.21 402 402,00
50m: 39.32 39.32 200m: 2:51.94 1:29.67 800m: 12:08.88 6:12.44
100m: 1:22.27 42.95 400m: 5:56.44 3:0450 1500m: 23:03.21 10:54.33
8. SHAW HERRERO, Begofia 73 C.N. Tarraco 23:23.41 439 439,00
50m: 40.19 40.19 200m: 2:55.26 1:31.10 800m: 12:16.94 6:15.63
100m: 1:24.16 43.97 400m: 6:01.31 3:06.05 1500m: 23:23.41 11:06.47
DSQ VERKAIK, Iraima 7 C.N. Sitges -
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA
DSQ RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77  C.N. Tarraco -
DSQ - DESQUALIFICAT, retirada
25+, Fem.
1. ZANINI, Francesca 97  C.E. Panteres Grogues 19:13.43 644 644,00
50m: 34.30 34.30 200m: 2:26.90 1:15.43 800m: 10:09.50 5:09.38
100m: 1:11.47 37.17 400m: 5:00.12 2:33.22 1500m: 19:13.43 9:03.93
2. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 20:3391 526 526,00
50m: 36.13 36.13 200m: 2:36.56 1:21.50 800m: 10:54.31 5:33.33
100m: 1:15.06 38.93 400m: 5:20.98 2:44.42  1500m: 20:33.91 9:39.60
35+, Fem.
1. CARBONELL SEGUER, Maria 85 Marnaton 21:09.27 508 508,00
50m: 35.80 35.80 200m: 2:38.80 1:22.89 800m: 11:06.98 5:40.22
100m: 1:15.91 40.11 400m: 5:26.76 2:47.96  1500m: 21:09.27 10:02.29
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 1, Fem., 1500m Lliure, 35+

Classificacio ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

2. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters 21:16.09 500 500,00
50m: 36.07 36.07 200m: 2:39.52 1:23.05 800m: 11:07.16 5:40.17
100m: 1:16.47 40.40 400m: 5:26.99 2:47.47 1500m: 21:16.09 10:08.93

45+, Fem.

1. SANCHEZ MARQUES, Mireia 77  CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 22:02.36 460 460,00
50m: 38.19 38.19 200m: 2:47.82 1:27.21 800m: 11:41.27 5:57.75
100m: 1:20.61  42.42 400m: 5:43.52 2:55.70  1500m: 22:02.36 10:21.09

2. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes 77  C.N. Swimfaster Salt 23:.03.21 402 402,00
50m: 39.32  39.32 200m: 2:51.94 1:29.67 800m: 12:08.88 6:12.44
100m:  1:22.27  42.95 400m: 5:56.44 3:0450  1500m: 23:03.21 10:54.33

DSQ VERKAIK, Iraima 77  C.N. Sitges -
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA
DSQ RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 77  C.N. Tarraco -

DSQ - DESQUALIFICAT, retirada

50+, Fem.

1. SHAW HERRERO, Begofia 73  C.N. Tarraco 23:23.41 439 439,00
50m: 40.19 40.19 200m: 2:55.26 1:31.10 800m: 12:16.94 6:15.63
100m: 1:24.16 43.97 400m: 6:01.31 3:06.05 1500m: 23:23.41 11:06.47

55+, Fem.

1. RAVES OLIVE, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 20:44.32 657 657,00
Reécord Espanya

50m: 36.61 36.61 200m: 2:39.36 1:22.83 800m: 10:59.65 5:34.65
100m:  1:16.53 39.92 400m: 5:25.00 2:45.64 1500m: 20:44.32 9:44.67

Class Punts T. Catalana Master, Fem.

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97  C.E. Panteres Grogues 19:13.43 644 644,00
50m: 3430  34.30 200m: 2:26.90 1:15.43 800m: 10:09.50  5:09.38
100m: 1:11.47  37.17 400m: 5:00.12 2:33.22  1500m: 19:13.43 9:03.93

2. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 Cee Sant Gervasi 20:3391 526 526,00
50m: 36.13 36.13 200m: 2:36.56 1:21.50 800m: 10:54.31 5:33.33
100m: 1:15.06 38.93 400m: 5:20.98 2:44.42  1500m: 20:33.91 9:39.60

3. RAVES OLIVE, Maria Del Mar 67 C.N. Tarraco 20:44.32 657 657,00
Record Espanya

50m: 36.61 36.61 200m: 2:39.36 1:22.83 800m: 10:59.65 5:34.65
100m:  1:16.53 39.92 400m: 5:25.00 2:45.64  1500m: 20:44.32 9:44.67

4. CARBONELL SEGUER, Maria 85 Marnaton 21:09.27 508 508,00
50m: 35.80 35.80 200m: 2:38.80 1:22.89 800m: 11:06.98 5:40.22
100m: 1:15.91 40.11 400m: 5:26.76 2:47.96 1500m: 21:09.27 10:02.29

5. LOPEZ QUINTO, Gina 89 C.N. Aquamasters 21:16.09 500 500,00
50m: 36.07 36.07 200m: 2:39.52 1:23.05 800m: 11:07.16 5:40.17
100m: 1:16.47 40.40 400m: 5:26.99 2:47.47 1500m: 21:16.09 10:08.93

6. SANCHEZ MARQUES, Mireia 77  CV Platja Llarga Tarragona 22:02.36 460 460,00

50m: 38.19 38.19 200m: 2:47.82 1:27.21 800m: 11:41.27 5:57.75
100m: 1:20.61 42.42 400m: 5:43.52 2:55.70 1500m: 22:02.36 10:21.09
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 1, Fem., 1500m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Master

Classificacio ANY
7. GONZALEZ PAGES, Maria Lourdes 77
50m: 39.32 39.32 200m: 2:51.94
100m: 1:22.27 42.95 400m: 5:56.44
8. SHAW HERRERO, Begofia 73
50m: 40.19 40.19 200m: 2:55.26
100m: 1:24.16 43.97 400m: 6:01.31
DSQ VERKAIK, Iraima 77
DSA - DESQ SORTIDA ANTICIPADA
DSQ RUBIO PLAZA, Marta 7
DSQ - DESQUALIFICAT, retirada
Open, Masc.
1. PIJUAN ORO, Lluis 72
50m: 31.70 31.70 200m: 2:14.58
100m:  1:05.63 33.93 400m: 4:34.84
2. ROMEU VENDRELL, Jordi 81
50m: 33.70 33.70 200m:; 2:20.57
100m:  1:09.30 35.60 400m:  4:43.05
3. PUJOL ORIOLA, David 83
50m: 32.38 32.38 200m: 2:17.42
100m: 1:07.31 34.93 400m: 4:39.16
4. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel 89
50m: 33.02 33.02 200m: 2:21.46
100m: 1:08.63 35.61 400m:  4:48.17
5. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68
50m: 34.02 34.02 200m: 2:25.75
100m: 1:10.81 36.79 400m: 4:55.51
6. ORTEGA FERRE, Diego 76
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 2:30.09
100m:  1:10.23 35.17 400m: 5:04.16
7. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71
50m: 34.82 34.82 200m:; 2:28.88
100m: 1:12.28 37.46 400m: 5:03.48
8. BOVE SOLANES, Albert 78
50m: 35.32 35.32 200m: 2:33.69
100m: 1:13.96 38.64 400m: 5:13.32
9. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92
50m: 33.75 33.75 200m: 2:25.00
100m:  1:11.22 37.47 400m:  5:09.00
10. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76
50m: 33.87 33.87 200m: 2:29.61
100m: 1:11.37 37.50 400m: 5:09.18
11. FARO MOLINA, Victor 85
50m: 30.92 30.92 200m: 2:29.21
100m: 1:11.42 40.50 400m: 5:11.45

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

1:29.67 800m: 12:08.88 6:12.44
3:04.50 1500m: 23:03.21 10:54.33
C.N. Tarraco

1:31.10 800m: 12:16.94 6:15.63
3:06.05  1500m: 23:23.41 11:06.47
C.N. Sitges

C.N. Tarraco

C.E.N. Balaguer

1:08.95 800m: 9:14.20 4:39.36
2:20.26  1500m: 17:35.38 8:21.18
C.N. Vilafranca

1:11.27 800m: 9:27.05 4:44.00
2:22.48  1500m: 17:46.74 8:19.69
C.N. Vilafranca

1:10.11 800m: 9:22.26  4:43.10
2:21.74  1500m: 17:49.83 8:27.57
C.N. Tarraco

1:12.83 800m: 9:45.35 4:57.18
2:26.71  1500m: 18:28.64 8:43.29
Cambirils C.N.

1:14.94 800m: 9:57.75 5:02.24
2:29.76  1500m: 18:53.38 8:55.63

CV Platja Llarga Tarragona

1:19.86 800m: 10:12.48 5:08.32
2:34.07 1500m: 19:12.13 8:59.65
C.N. Aquamasters

1:16.60 800m: 10:16.33 5:12.85
2:34.60  1500m: 19:31.88 9:15.55
C.N. Tarraco

1:19.73 800m: 10:30.34 5:17.02
2:39.63  1500m: 19:43.13 9:12.79
C.N. Tarraco

1:13.78 800m: 10:33.33 5:24.33
2:44.00 1500m: 19:58.00 9:24.67
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

1:18.24 800m: 10:36.09 5:26.91
2:39.57  1500m: 20:12.35 9:36.26
C.N. Terrassa

1:17.79 800m: 10:43.03 5:31.58
2:42.24 1500m: 20:30.07 9:47.04

Temps

23:03.21

23:23.41

17:35.38

17:46.74

17:49.83

18:28.64

18:53.38

19:12.13

19:31.88

19:43.13

19:58.00

20:12.35

20:30.07

CAT
402 402,00

CLUBS

439 439,00

808 -

709 -

703 -

613 -

728 -

593 -

590 -

548 -

469 -

509 -
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 1, Masc., 1500m Lliure, Open

Classificacio ANY
12. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol 70
50m: 34.69 34.69 450m:
100m: 1:12.10 37.41 500m:
150m: 550m:
200m:  2:27.73 600m:
250m: 650m:
300m: 700m:
350m: 750m:
400m: 5:00.84 800m: 10:10.87
13. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor 88
50m: 33.81 33.81 200m:; 2:34.36
100m: 1:12.96 39.15 400m: 5:17.93
14. CERVERA MARTINEZ, Jordi 60
50m: 40.34 40.34 200m: 2:45.99
100m: 1:21.57 41.23 400m:; 5:35.17
15. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert 90
50m: 39.98 39.98 200m: 2:52.88
100m: 1:23.20 43.22 400m: 5:57.13
16. GARCIA SALA, lvan 76
50m: 42.75 42.75 200m: 3:03.35
100m: 1:28.50 45.75 400m: 6:10.82
17. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 77
50m: 38.45 38.45 200m: 2:32.67
100m: 1:22.43 43.98 400m: 5:57.54
18. BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82
50m: 39.87 39.87 200m:; 2:52.69
100m: 1:23.31 43.44 400m: 5:58.06
19. ANGLES OLIVE, Josep 63
50m: 40.76 40.76 200m: 3:00.75
100m: 1:26.14 45.38 400m: 6:14.66
20. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60
50m: 47.02 47.02 200m: 3:19.66
100m: 1:32.78 45.76 400m: 6:36.69
21. BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64
50m: 42.57 42 .57 200m: 3:05.53
100m: 1:28.74 46.17 400m: 6:24.28
22. OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64
50m: 43.33 43.33 200m: 3:12.20
100m: 1:31.30 47.97 400m:  6:39.33
23. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64
50m: 44.75 44.75 200m: 3:24.93
100m: 1:35.51 50.76 400m:  6:39.70
24. ALMECIJA INIGUEZ, Abelardo 84
50m: 45.31 45.31 200m: 3:24.64
100m: 1:36.81 51.50 400m:  7:02.12
BX HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38
BX GUZMAN PASCUAL, Jordi 70
30+, Masc.
1. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard 92
50m: 33.75 33.75 200m: 2:25.00
100m: 1:11.22 37.47 400m:  5:09.00

C.N. Sabadell
850m:
900m:
950m:

1000m:
1050m:
1100m:
1150m:
1200m:

C.N. Santa Perpétua

1:21.40 800m: 10:53.72 5:35.79
2:43.57  1500m: 20:42.35 9:48.63
C.N. Reus Ploms

1:24.42 800m: 11:14.84 5:39.67
2:49.18  1500m: 21:23.57 10:08.73
C.N. Sabadell

1:29.68 800m: 12:04.40 6:07.27
3:04.25  1500m: 22:25.62 10:21.22
C.N. Sabadell

1:34.85 800m: 12:20.32  6:09.50
3:07.47  1500m: 22:45.75 10:25.43
C.N. Tarraco

1:10.24 800m: 12:09.05 6:11.51
3:24.87  1500m: 22:46.73 10:37.68
C.N. Tarraco

1:29.38 800m: 12:09.76 6:11.70
3:05.37  1500m: 23:00.98 10:51.22
Cambirils C.N.

1:34.61 800m: 12:43.48 6:28.82
3:13.91  1500m: 24:03.84 11:20.36
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

1:46.88 800m: 12:57.38  6:20.69
3:17.03  1500m: 24:13.09 11:15.71
Cambirils C.N.

1:36.79 800m: 13:05.17 6:40.89
3:18.75  1500m: 24:59.24 11:54.07
C.N. Sitges

1:40.90 800m: 13:32.55 6:53.22
3:27.13 1500m: 25:35.26 12:02.71
C.N. Swimfaster Salt

1:49.42 800m: 14:03.99 7:24.29
3:14.77  1500m: 26:35.36 12:31.37
C.E. Mediterrani

1:47.83 800m: 14:19.39 7:17.27
3:37.48  1500m: 26:53.39 12:34.00

C.N. Aquamasters
CV Platja Llarga Tarragona

C.N. Tarraco
1:13.78 800m: 10:33.33 5:24.33
2:44.00  1500m: 19:58.00 9:24.67

Temps CAT CLUBS
20:38.17 500 -
1250m:
1300m:
1350m:
1400m:
1450m:
1500m: 20:38.17
20:42.35 435 -
21:2357 554 -
22:25.62 331 -
22:4575 356 -
22:46.73 355 -
23:00.98 327 -
24:03.84 389 -
24:13.09 382 -
24:59.24 347 -
25:35.26 324 -
26:35.36 288 -
26:53.39 205 -
19:58.00 469 -
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 1, Masc., 1500m Lliure, 30+

Classificacio
2. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert
50m: 39.98 39.98 200m:
100m: 1:23.20 43.22 400m:
35+, Masc.
1. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel
50m: 33.02 33.02 200m:
100m: 1:08.63 35.61 400m:
2. FARO MOLINA, Victor
50m: 30.92 30.92 200m:
100m: 1:11.42 40.50 400m:
3. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor
50m: 33.81 33.81 200m:
100m: 1:12.96 39.15 400m:
40+, Masc.
1. ROMEU VENDRELL, Jordi
50m: 33.70 33.70 200m:
100m:  1:09.30 35.60 400m:
2. PUJOL ORIOLA, David
50m: 32.38 32.38 200m:
100m: 1:07.31 34.93 400m:
3. BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol
50m: 39.87 39.87 200m:
100m: 1:23.31 43.44 400m:
4. ALMECIJA INIGUEZ, Abelardo
50m: 45.31 45.31 200m:
100m: 1:36.81 51.50 400m:
45+, Masc.
1. ORTEGA FERRE, Diego
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m:
100m:  1:10.23 35.17 400m:
2. BOVE SOLANES, Albert
50m: 35.32 35.32 200m:
100m: 1:13.96 38.64 400m:
3. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan
50m: 33.87 33.87 200m:
100m: 1:11.37 37.50 400m:
4. GARCIA SALA, Ivan
50m: 42.75 42.75 200m:
100m: 1:28.50 45.75 400m:
5. RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol
50m: 38.45 38.45 200m:
100m: 1:22.43 43.98 400m:

ANY
90 C.N. Sabadell

2:52.88 1:29.68 800m: 12:04.40 6:07.27

5:57.13 3:04.25  1500m: 22:25.62 10:21.22

89 C.N. Tarraco

2:21.46 1:12.83 800m: 9:45.35 4:57.18

4:48.17 2:26.71  1500m: 18:28.64 8:43.29
85 C.N. Terrassa

2:29.21 1:17.79 800m: 10:43.03 5:31.58

5:11.45 2:42.24  1500m: 20:30.07 9:47.04
88 C.N. Santa Perpétua

2:34.36  1:21.40 800m: 10:53.72 5:35.79

5:17.93 2:43.57 1500m: 20:42.35 9:48.63
81 C.N. Vilafranca

2:20.57 1:11.27 800m: 9:27.05 4:44.00

4:43.05 2:22.48  1500m: 17:46.74 8:19.69
83 C.N. Vilafranca

2:17.42 1:10.11 800m: 9:22.26  4:43.10

4:39.16 2:21.74  1500m: 17:49.83 8:27.57
82 C.N. Tarraco

2:52.69 1:29.38 800m: 12:09.76 6:11.70

5:58.06 3:05.37  1500m: 23:00.98 10:51.22
84 C.E. Mediterrani

3:24.64 1:47.83 800m: 14:19.39 7:17.27

7:02.12 3:37.48  1500m: 26:53.39 12:34.00

76  CV Platja Llarga Tarragona

2:30.09 1:19.86 800m: 10:12.48 5:08.32

5:04.16 2:34.07  1500m: 19:12.13 8:59.65
78 C.N. Tarraco

2:33.69 1:19.73 800m: 10:30.34 5:17.02

5:13.32 2:39.63  1500m: 19:43.13 9:12.79
76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt

2:29.61 1:18.24 800m: 10:36.09 5:26.91

5:09.18 2:39.57  1500m: 20:12.35 9:36.26
76 C.N. Sabadell

3:03.35 1:34.85 800m: 12:20.32  6:09.50

6:10.82 3:07.47  1500m: 22:45.75 10:25.43
77 C.N. Tarraco

2:32.67 1:10.24 800m: 12:09.05 6:11.51

5:57.54 3:24.87 1500m: 22:46.73 10:37.68

Temps

22:25.62

18:28.64

20:30.07

20:42.35

17:46.74

17:49.83

23:00.98

26:53.39

19:12.13

19:43.13

20:12.35

22:45.75

22:46.73

CAT
331

613

448

435

709

703

327

205

593

548

509

356

355

CLUBS
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 1, 1500m Lliure

50+, Masc.

1. PIJUAN ORO, Lluis 72 C.E.N. Balaguer 17:35.38 808 -

50m: 31.70 31.70 200m: 2:14.58 1:08.95 800m: 9:14.20 4:39.36
100m: 1:05.63 33.93 400m: 4:34.84 2:20.26 1500m: 17:35.38 8:21.18

2. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando 71 C.N. Aquamasters 19:31.88 590 -
50m: 34.82 34.82 200m: 2:28.88 1:16.60 800m: 10:16.33 5:12.85
100m: 1:12.28 37.46 400m: 5:03.48 2:34.60 1500m: 19:31.88 9:15.55

3. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol 70 C.N. Sabadell 20:38.17 500 -
50m: 34.69 34.69 450m: 850m: 1250m:
100m: 1:12.10 37.41 500m: 900m: 1300m:
150m: 550m: 950m: 1350m:
200m: 2:27.73 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
250m: 650m: 1050m: 1450m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 20:38.17
350m: 750m: 1150m:
400m:  5:00.84 800m: 10:10.87 1200m:
BX GUZMAN PASCUAL, Jordi 70  CV Platja Llarga Tarragona -
55+, Masc.
1. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles 68  Cambrils C.N. 18:53.38 728 -

50m: 34.02 34.02 200m: 2:25.75 1:14.94 800m: 9:57.75 5:02.24
100m: 1:10.81 36.79 400m: 4:55.51 2:29.76 1500m: 18:53.38 8:55.63

60+, Masc.

1. CERVERA MARTINEZ, Jordi 60 C.N. Reus Ploms 21:23.57 554 -
50m: 40.34 40.34 200m: 2:45.99 1:24.42 800m: 11:14.84 5:39.67
100m: 1:21.57 41.23 400m: 5:35.17 2:49.18 1500m: 21:23.57 10:08.73

2. ANGLES OLIVE, Josep 63  Cambrils C.N. 24:03.84 389 -

50m: 40.76 40.76 200m: 3:00.75 1:34.61 800m: 12:43.48 6:28.82
100m: 1:26.14 45.38 400m: 6:14.66 3:13.91 1500m: 24:03.84 11:20.36

3. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 24:13.09 382 -
50m: 47.02 47.02 200m: 3:19.66 1:46.88 800m: 12:57.38  6:20.69
100m: 1:32.78 45.76 400m: 6:36.69 3:17.03 1500m: 24:13.09 11:15.71

4. BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64 Cambirils C.N. 24:59.24 347 -
50m: 42.57 42.57 200m: 3:05.53 1:36.79 800m: 13:05.17 6:40.89
100m: 1:28.74 46.17 400m: 6:24.28 3:18.75 1500m: 24:59.24 11:54.07

5. OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64 C.N. Sitges 25:35.26 324 -
50m: 4333  43.33 200m: 3:12.20 1:40.90 800m: 13:32.55 6:53.22
100m: 1:31.30  47.97 400m: 6:39.33 3:27.13  1500m: 25:35.26 12:02.71

6. SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64  C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26:35.36 288 -
50m: 44.75 44.75 200m: 3:24.93 1:49.42 800m: 14:03.99 7:24.29
100m: 1:3551  50.76 400m: 6:39.70 3:14.77  1500m: 26:35.36 12:31.37

85+, Masc.
BX HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38  C.N. Aquamasters -
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 1, 1500m Lliure

Class Punts T. Catalana Master, Masc.

1. PIJUAN ORO, Lluis

50m: 31.70 31.70
100m: 1:05.63 33.93
2. ROMEU VENDRELL, Jordi
50m: 33.70 33.70
100m:  1:09.30 35.60

3. PUJOL ORIOLA, David
50m:  32.38  32.38
100m: 1:.07.31  34.93

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

4. CARO VAN DER POEL, Miguel

50m:
100m:

33.02
1:08.63

33.02
35.61

5. ADELL LLOSAS, Joan Carles

50m: 34.02 34.02
100m: 1:10.81 36.79
6. ORTEGA FERRE, Diego
50m: 35.06 35.06
100m: 1:10.23 35.17

7. ESPINA VELAZ, Fernando

50m: 34.82 34.82

100m: 1:12.28 37.46

8. BOVE SOLANES, Albert
50m: 35.32 35.32

100m: 1:13.96 38.64

9. LOPEZ SULLER, Eduard
50m: 33.75 33.75

100m: 1:11.22 37.47

10. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan
50m: 33.87 33.87

100m: 1:11.37 37.50

11. FARO MOLINA, Victor

50m: 30.92 30.92
100m: 1:11.42 40.50
12. MATEU ADZERIAS, Oriol
50m: 34.69 34.69
100m: 1:12.10 37.41
150m:
200m: 2:27.73
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m: 5:00.84

13. TORRENTE LLAMAS, Victor

50m:
100m:

33.81
1:12.96

33.81
39.15

14. CERVERA MARTINEZ, Jordi

50m: 40.34  40.34
100m: 1:21.57  41.23
15. GONZALEZ VILA, Cunibert
50m: 39.98  39.98
100m: 1:23.20  43.22

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

150m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

200m:
400m:

72

2:14.58
4:34.84

81
2:20.57
4:43.05

83
2:17.42
4:39.16

89

2:21.46
4:48.17

68
2:25.75
4:55.51

76

2:30.09
5:04.16

71
2:28.88
5:03.48

78
2:33.69
5:13.32

92
2:25.00
5:09.00

76
2:29.61
5:09.18

85

2:29.21
5:11.45

70

10:10.87

88
2:34.36
5:17.93

60
2:45.99
5:35.17

90
2:52.88
5:57.13

C.E.N. Balaguer

1:08.95 800m: 9:14.20 4:39.36
2:20.26  1500m: 17:35.38 8:21.18
C.N. Vilafranca
1:11.27 800m: 9:27.05  4:44.00
2:22.48 1500m: 17:46.74 8:19.69
C.N. Vilafranca
1:10.11 800m: 9:22.26 4:43.10
2:21.74  1500m: 17:49.83 8:27.57
C.N. Tarraco
1:12.83 800m: 9:45.35 4:57.18
2:26.71  1500m: 18:28.64 8:43.29
Cambirils C.N.
1:14.94 800m: 9:57.75 5:02.24
2:29.76  1500m: 18:53.38 8:55.63
CV Platja Llarga Tarragona
1:19.86 800m: 10:12.48 5:08.32
2:34.07 1500m: 19:12.13 8:59.65
C.N. Aguamasters
1:16.60 800m: 10:16.33 5:12.85
2:34.60 1500m: 19:31.88 9:15.55
C.N. Tarraco
1:19.73 800m: 10:30.34 5:17.02
2:39.63  1500m: 19:43.13 9:12.79
C.N. Tarraco
1:13.78 800m: 10:33.33 5:24.33
2:44.00  1500m: 19:58.00 9:24.67
C.N. Swimfaster Salt
1:18.24 800m: 10:36.09 5:26.91
2:39.57  1500m: 20:12.35 9:36.26
C.N. Terrassa
1:17.79 800m: 10:43.03 5:31.58
2:42.24  1500m: 20:30.07 9:47.04
C.N. Sabadell

850m:

900m:

950m:

1000m:

1050m:

1100m:

1150m:

1200m:
C.N. Santa Perpétua
1:21.40 800m: 10:53.72 5:35.79
2:43.57  1500m: 20:42.35 9:48.63
C.N. Reus Ploms
1:24.42 800m: 11:14.84 5:39.67
2:49.18  1500m: 21:23.57 10:08.73
C.N. Sabadell
1:29.68 800m: 12:04.40 6:07.27
3:04.25  1500m: 22:25.62 10:21.22

17:35.38 808 -
17:46.74 709 -
17:49.83 703 -
18:28.64 613 -
18:53.38 728 -
19:12.13 593 -
19:31.88 590 -
19:43.13 548 -
19:58.00 469 -
20:12.35 509 -
20:30.07 448 -
20:38.17 500 -

1250m:

1300m:

1350m:

1400m:

1450m:

1500m: 20:38.17
20:42.35 435 -
21:23.57 554 -
22:25.62 331 -
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VI T-Swim Master CN Tarraco
TARRAGONA, 27/1/2024

Prova 1, Masc., 1500m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Master

Classificacio

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

BX
BX

ANY
GARCIA SALA, lvan 76
50m: 42.75 42.75 200m: 3:03.35
100m: 1:28.50 45.75 400m: 6:10.82
RIFA MARTINEZ, Oriol 7
50m: 38.45 38.45 200m: 2:32.67
100m: 1:22.43 43.98 400m: 5:57.54
BOZZO BALBASTRE, Oriol 82
50m: 39.87 39.87 200m: 2:52.69
100m: 1:23.31 43.44 400m: 5:58.06
ANGLES OLIVE, Josep 63
50m: 40.76 40.76 200m: 3:00.75
100m: 1:26.14 45.38 400m: 6:14.66
GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60
50m: 47.02 47.02 200m: 3:19.66
100m: 1:32.78 45.76 400m: 6:36.69
BAIGES GIRALT, Joan 64
50m: 42.57 42.57 200m: 3:05.53
100m: 1:28.74 46.17 400m: 6:24.28
OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64
50m: 43.33 43.33 200m: 3:12.20
100m: 1:31.30 47.97 400m: 6:39.33
SERRAINAT BORRELL, Josep Maria 64
50m: 44.75 44.75 200m: 3:24.93
100m: 1:35.51 50.76 400m:  6:39.70
ALMECIJA INIGUEZ, Abelardo 84
50m: 45.31 45.31 200m: 3:24.64
100m: 1:36.81 51.50 400m: 7:02.12
HENDRIK DE BRUIJN, Frederik 38
GUZMAN PASCUAL, Jordi 70

C.N. Sabadell
1:34.85 800m: 12:20.32
3:07.47  1500m: 22:45.75
C.N. Tarraco
1:10.24 800m: 12:09.05
3:24.87  1500m: 22:46.73
C.N. Tarraco
1:29.38 800m: 12:09.76
3:05.37  1500m: 23:00.98
Cambrils C.N.
1:34.61 800m: 12:43.48
3:13.91  1500m: 24:03.84

C.N. Swimfaster Salt

1:46.88 800m: 12:57.38
3:17.03  1500m: 24:13.09
Cambrils C.N.

1:36.79 800m: 13:05.17
3:18.75  1500m: 24:59.24
C.N. Sitges

1:40.90 800m: 13:32.55
3:27.13  1500m: 25:35.26

C.N. Swimfaster Salt
1:49.42 800m: 14:03.99
3:14.77 1500m: 26:35.36

C.E. Mediterrani
1:47.83 800m: 14:19.39
3:37.48  1500m: 26:53.39

C.N. Aquamasters

6:09.50
10:25.43

6:11.51
10:37.68

6:11.70
10:51.22

6:28.82
11:20.36

6:20.69
11:15.71

6:40.89
11:54.07

6:53.22
12:02.71

7:24.29
12:31.37

7:17.27
12:34.00

CV Platja Llarga Tarragona

Temps

22:45.75

22:46.73

23:00.98

24:03.84

24:13.09

24:59.24

25:35.26

26:35.36

26:53.39

CAT
356 -

CLUBS

355 -

327 -

389 -

382 -

347 -

324 -

288 -

205 -
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